
Grab & Go
Impulse 

Mars
Snickers
M&M's peanut
Tony's Chocolonely caramel sea salt
GoPure vegetable chips (vegan)

GoPure chips natural (vegan)

Eat Natural
Raisin/Peanut and Almond/Apricot

Fresh syrup waffle

 1.95 
 1.95 

 5.05 
 2.45 
 2.50 
 2.25 
 3.25 

 3.95 

Pastry 
10.00 to 14.00 Almond paste cookie

Blueberry muffin 
Vegan chocolate brownie 
Dutch apple pie
Assortment of coffee and tea

2,75 
3,75 
3,65 

 4,95 

Sandwiches
Gouda cheese sandwich (vegetarian)

Chicken sandwich
  5.95

5.95 

Drinks
A drinks selection including soft drinks, coffee and tea.


